

---

## Achizitie directa CJP IALOMITA -Produse de papetarie

I.D.: 83829530

---

Data publicarii	20.06.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 781,51 RON - 781,51 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TONER TN2421 LASER CARTRIDGE buc 1 50,42 50,42 2 BATERIE VARTA CR2032 buc 2 4,20 8,40 3 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 500 0,25 126,05 4 CAPSE NOKI 24/6 Cut 40 1,26 50,42 5 DOSAR INCOPCIAT buc 100 0,76 75,63 6 CALCULATOR CANON 16DIG WS-1610T buc 2 84,03 168,07 7 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE buc 2 25,21 50,42 8 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 1700 0,13 214,29 9 NOTA CONTABILA A4 buc 3 12,61 37,82

---